DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
M & M NORTH WEST LIMITED
M&M OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
M AND M OPERATIONS LIMITED
M & M PHARMACIES LIMITED
M&MP INVEST LIMITED
M&M PROCESS LTD
M AND M PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
M & M PROJECTS (UK) LTD
M & M PROJECT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD
M&M PROPERTY SOLUTION LIMITED
M & M REGISTRARS LIMITED
M & M RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED
M & M SHOES LIMITED
& M. SKIP HIRE LIMITED
M SPA LIMITED
M TRANSPORT BIRMINGHAM LTD
M TRANSPORT BIRMINGHAM LTD
M TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
M&M UK SERVICES LTD
M & M WINDOWS (N.W) LTD.
M & N LIMITED
M&N BOERSMA LIMITED
M & N CLAYTON PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED
M & N COLDSTORES LIMITED
M & N DEVELOPMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
M & N HEATING AND PLUMBING LIMITED
M & N MEDICAL CARE LTD
M & N SALES PARTNERSHIP LTD
M & O PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED/MARTIN'S PCM LTD
M&O PLUMBERS MERCHANTS LIMITED
MANDORE LIMITED
& P DOYLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
DUNN LIMITED
FREDMAN LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
O'DONNELL LTD
RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED
TRADING & IMPORTING LTD
& TRADITIONAL WINDOWS LIMITED
M&P TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
MANDRA LIMITED
M & R COMMUNICATIONS LTD.
MANDREM CAPITAL LTD.
MANDREM CAPITAL LTD.
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M&R EXPRESS LTD/TAN SHACK TOTTON LTD

M & R GAS SERVICES LIMITED
M & R GOODMAN LIMITED
MANDRINA LIMITED

M & R INTERPRETERS LTD

M&R MANAGEMENT LTD

M&R MANAGEMENT LTD

M & R MANUFACTURING LIMITED

08165652
09512271
05415970
07867438
07891147
09039549
09364782
07977995
09967278

08419533
01821679
04501408
01915830
02693780
06856295
11122224
11122224
09777153
10526106
05551084
01453896
08563557
05405849

09221257
05993442

04636143
08591082
10119083
10882118

05554679
07080075
06834147
04572555
09115093
03015650
08899805
09643586
07987075
06159180
10309619
08330058
01579368
11119189
11119189
08502310
05750480
04900968
03001469
04378634
11122784
11122784
11124195
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& R MANUFACTURING LIMITED

& R (NORWICH) LTD

& R PERFORMING ARTS LTD

& R REFINISHING LIMITED

M&R TAX ADVISERS LTD

MANDRU M G LIMITED

MANDRU M G LIMITED

M & R WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

M & S BUILDERS & JOINERS LIMITED

M&S CARPENTRY AND JOINERY LTD

M & S CONVENIENCE STORES (CUMBRIA)
LIMITED

S CORMACK LIMITED
DEVELOPMENTS UK LTD
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EVP LIMITED

EVP LIMITED
FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
S FOSTER PROPERTIES LIMITED
S FRASER LIMITED
S HATFIELD LTD
S HOME INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
KINGSTON LIMITED
S KNIGHT LIMITED
SL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD
MACHANICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
S NEILL LTD
S PROPERTIES (WALES) LTD
S ROLLER SHUTTER DOORS LIMITED
SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED
TAKEAWAY LTD
TAYLOR BUILDERS LIMITED
WINDOWS (WITNEY) LIMITED
CHICHESTER LIMITED
.H. ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HO LIMITED
GLOBAL LIMITED
&V UK CONSULTING LTD
& W AUTOS (WISBECH) LIMITED
& W CERAMICS LTD
M&W JAY LIMITED
M & W SIGNWRITERS LTD
M & Z BUILDERS & DECORATORS LIMITED
M&Z INVESTMENTS LTD
MANE (UK) LIMITED
MANE CHANCE SANCTUARY LIMITED
MANEEK CONCESSIONS LIMITED
MANEEK GROUP LIMITED
MANEEK JEWELLERY UK LTD
THE MANE HAIR & CO. LIMITED
THE MANE HAIR & CO. LIMITED
THE MANE HAIR & CO. LIMITED
MANE HOMES LIMITED
MANE HOMES LIMITED
MANE HOMES LIMITED
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DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

11124195
10471338
09904402
01847051
07111181
11118740
11118740
07460103
05353977
10083672
04617510

04594263
04308255
07992878
09469506
06620884
06620884
08803334
04731020
06203146
10539529
08498694
08444030
04861537
07819335
09846652
05361634
09917814
06689339
06353177
11117977
10494690
03953943
08950693
08816090
08821353
07463267
09745468
06017010
08144921
05060986
04468840
05061001
09910971
01773615
07796432
07777496
08149681
07052233
07487710
07487710
07487710
05683499
05683499
05683499
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